BlAck
SHEfP

fromage % charcuterie

picnic to pantry

A™ OF JULY WEEKEND MENU OFFERINGS

AVAILABLE FROM JULY 2NP — BTH

ORDER DEADLINE FOR JULY 4™ WEEKEND IS TUESDAY JUNE 29TH,
PLEASE CALL 508-338-7770
TO PLACE YOUR ORDER

APPETIZERS

COME INTO THE STORE AND BROWSE OUR WIDE SELECTION OF CHEESE, CHARCUTERIE,
HOMEMADE DIPS AND SPREADS ACCOMPANIED BY FINE CRACKERS AND CRISPS.

SWINE & CHEESE
THE PERFECT COMBINATION OF ARTISAN CHEESE AND CHARCUTERIE.
EXTRA AGED PROVOLONE, GOAT’'S MILK GOUDA, OUR FAMOUS CREME DE’ PROVENCE DIP.
IMPORTED PROSCIUTTO & TOSCANO SALAMI.
WHIPPED RICOTTA STUFFED PEPPADEWS,
SEASONED CASTELVETRANO OLIVES.
ACCOMPANIED BY A CRISPY BAGUETTE

$165-SERVES 15

CHEESE & CHARCUTERIE BOARD KITS!!
DESIGNED FOR YOU TO TAKE HOME AND GET CREATIVE!!

DOMESTIC CHEESE BOARD KIT
CYPRESS GROVE LAMBCHOPPER GOUDA
HERB CRUSTED VERMONT CHEVRE
BLACK SHEEP CHEDDAR

GREAT HILL BLUE

TULIP TREE TRIPLE CREAM

ACCOMPANIED BY BLACK SHEEP [ AVASH CRACKERS
SEASONAL FRESH & DRIED FRUIT
ROASTED ALMONDS & [ AVENDER HONEY

$85-sSERVES 10

CHARCUTERIE BOARD KIT
PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA

CLASSIC GENOA SALAMI

MOLINARI SOPRESSATA

BRESAOLA — AIR CURED BEEF
HOUSE BRANDIED TRUFFLE MOUSSE

ACCOMPANIED BY FRENCH BAGUETTE
CORNICHONS & GRAINY MUSTARD
CURED OLIVES & DRIED FRUIT

$160-SERVES 10
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TEMPTING PICNIC AND PARTY FARE

ORDER DEADLINE FOR JULY 4™ WEEKEND IS TUESDAY JUNE 29TH,

ENTREES
MINIMUM ORDER 6 PEOPLE

BRINED ROASTED /2 CHICKEN (SEMI-BONELESS)
LACQUERED BBQ OR HERB ROASTED

LOBSTER SALAD ROLLS W/ LEMON AIOLI
PLATTERED — MINIMUM ORDER 6

BBQ BABY BACK RIBS /2 RACK

GRILLED LEMON HONEY SHRIMP
WITH CITRUS AIOLI — MINIMUM ORDER 1 DOZEN

GRILLED MARINATED HANGER STEAK TIPS
MINIMUM ORDER 6 PEOPLE — SERVED WITH BEARNAISE AIOLI

SALADS & SIDES
MINIMUM ORDER 6 PEOPLE

MOLASSES MAPLE BAKED BEANS — PER PAN (SERVES 6)
CLASSIC POTATO SALAD

ALL AMERICAN MACARONI SALAD
PASTA, PEA & PARMESAN SALAD
CLASSIC COLE SLAW

OLD BAY CORN SALAD

SUMMER GARDEN SALAD
SUMMER QUINOA SALAD

CITRUS BEET & FENNEL SALAD
BLACK SHEEP CHICKEN SALAD
BLACK SHEEP TUNA SALAD

HEY SWEET STUFF

CHERRY, BLUEBERRY OR VERY BERRY PIE

CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIES

RASPBERRY FILLED SHORTBREAD COOKIES

ENGLISH TOFFEE COOKIES

FUDGE BROWNIES

MIXED BERRIES WITH LEMON ROSEMARY ZUCCHINI POUND CAKE & WHIPPED CREAM

$19.00EA

$28.00 EA

$18.00 PP
$42.00 Dz

$10.00 PP

$ 25.00 EA
$ 4.50 PP
$4.75 PP
$4.75 PP
$ 4.50 PP
$4.85 PP
$4.75 PP
$4.75 PP
$4.75 PP
$9.00 PP
$7.25 PP

$ 26.00 EA
$ 42.00 Dz
$21.00Dz
$ 42.00 Dz
$ 42.00 Dz
$ 36.00 SERVES 6



