

4TH OF JULY WEEKEND MENU OFFERINGS

AVAILABLE FROM JULY 2ND - 5TH

ORDER DEADLINE FOR JULY 4TH WEEKEND IS TUESDAY JUNE 29TH.
PLEASE CALL 508-338-7770
TO PLACE YOUR ORDER

APPETIZERS

COME INTO THE STORE AND BROWSE OUR WIDE SELECTION OF CHEESE, CHARCUTERIE, HOMEMADE DIPS AND SPREADS ACCOMPANIED BY FINE CRACKERS AND CRISPS.

SWINE & CHEESE

The Perfect Combination of Artisan Cheese and Charcuterie.

Extra Aged Provolone, Goat's Milk Gouda, Our Famous Crème de' Provence Dip.

Imported Prosciutto & Toscano Salami.

Whipped Ricotta Stuffed Peppadews,

Seasoned Castelvetrano Olives.

Accompanied by a Crispy Baguette

\$165 - Serves 15

CHEESE & CHARCUTERIE BOARD KITS!! DESIGNED FOR YOU TO TAKE HOME AND GET CREATIVE!!

DOMESTIC CHEESE BOARD KIT
CYPRESS GROVE LAMBCHOPPER GOUDA
HERB CRUSTED VERMONT CHEVRE
BLACK SHEEP CHEDDAR
GREAT HILL BLUE
TULIP TREE TRIPLE CREAM

ACCOMPANIED BY BLACK SHEEP LAVASH CRACKERS SEASONAL FRESH & DRIED FRUIT ROASTED ALMONDS & LAVENDER HONEY

\$85-SERVES 10

CHARCUTERIE BOARD KIT
PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA
CLASSIC GENOA SALAMI
MOLINARI SOPRESSATA
BRESAOLA — AIR CURED BEEF
HOUSE BRANDIED TRUFFLE MOUSSE

ACCOMPANIED BY FRENCH BAGUETTE CORNICHONS & GRAINY MUSTARD CURED OLIVES & DRIED FRUIT

\$160-SERVES 10



TEMPTING PICNIC AND PARTY FARE ORDER DEADLINE FOR JULY 4TH WEEKEND IS TUESDAY JUNE 29TH.

ENTREES

MINIMUM ORDER 6 PEOPLE

BRINED ROASTED 1/2 CHICKEN (SEMI-BONELESS) LACQUERED BBQ OR HERB ROASTED	\$19.00 EA
LOBSTER SALAD ROLLS W/ LEMON AIOLI PLATTERED — MINIMUM ORDER 6	\$28.00 EA
BBQ BABY BACK RIBS 1/2 RACK	\$18.00 PP
GRILLED LEMON HONEY SHRIMP WITH CITRUS AIOLI — MINIMUM ORDER 1 DOZEN	\$42.00 dz
GRILLED MARINATED HANGER STEAK TIPS MINIMUM ORDER 6 PEOPLE — SERVED WITH BEARNAISE AIOLI	\$10.00 PP
SALADS & SIDES MINIMUM ORDER 6 PEOPLE	
MOLASSES MAPLE BAKED BEANS — PER PAN (SERVES 6)	\$ 25.00 EA
CLASSIC POTATO SALAD	\$ 4.50 PP
ALL AMERICAN MACARONI SALAD	\$4.75 PP
Pasta, Pea & Parmesan Salad	\$ 4.75 PP
CLASSIC COLE SLAW	\$ 4.50 PP
OLD BAY CORN SALAD	\$ 4.85 PP
SUMMER GARDEN SALAD	\$ 4.75 PP
SUMMER QUINOA SALAD	\$ 4.75 PP
CITRUS BEET & FENNEL SALAD	\$ 4.75 PP
BLACK SHEEP CHICKEN SALAD	\$ 9.00 PP
BLACK SHEEP TUNA SALAD	\$ 7.25 PP
HEY SWEET STUFF	
CHERRY, BLUEBERRY OR VERY BERRY PIE	\$ 26.00 EA
CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIES	\$ 42.00 DZ
RASPBERRY FILLED SHORTBREAD COOKIES	\$ 21.00 DZ
ENGLISH TOFFEE COOKIES	\$ 42.00 DZ
FUDGE BROWNIES	\$ 42.00 DZ
MIXED BERRIES WITH LEMON ROSEMARY ZUCCHINI POUND CAKE & WHIPPED CREAM	\$ 36.00 SERVES 6